Making Change (A)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £2.15
2. £25.11 }
3. £39.62 }
4. £0.74
5. £7.75

Images used according to Bank of England conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (A) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. £2.15
2. £25.11
3. £39.62
4. £0.74
5. £7.75

Amount Paid Change Required

£2.85

£24.89

£10.38

£9.26

£12.25

Images used according to Bank of England conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (B)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £4.44

2. £15.20

3. £38.77 }
4. £0.86

5. £5.80

Images used according to Bank of England conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (B) Answers

Name:

p—d

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

£4.44

£15.20

£38.77

£0.86

£5.80

Amount Paid Change Required

£15.56

£34.80

£11.23

£4.14

£4.20

Images used according to Bank of England conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (C)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £2.02
2. £12.77
3. £9.55
4. £46.26
5. £1.69

Images used according to Bank of England conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (C) Answers

Name: Date: Score:
Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.
Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £2.02 £7.98

2. £12.77 £37.23

3. £9.55 £10.45

4. £46.26 £3.74

3. £1.69 £3.31

Images used according to Bank of England conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (D)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £13.32
2. £17.83
3. £40.46
4. £0.28
5. £8.92

Images used according to Bank of England conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (D) Answers

Name:

p—d

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

£13.32

£17.83

£40.46

£0.28

£8.92

Amount Paid Change Required

£6.68

£32.17

£9.54

£4.72

£1.08

Images used according to Bank of England conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (E)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £34.08
2. £1.99
3. £24.65
4. £4.16
5. £5.86

Images used according to Bank of England conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (E) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. £34.08
2. £1.99
3. £24.65
4. £4.16
5. £5.86

Amount Paid Change Required

£15.92

£8.01

£25.35

£0.84

£14.14

Images used according to Bank of England conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (F)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £0.64
2. £0.40
3. £27.35
4. £47.34
5. £1.55

Images used according to Bank of England conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (F) Answers

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

£0.64

£0.40

£27.35

£47.34

£1.55

Amount Paid Change Required

£4.36

£19.60

£22.65

£2.66

£8.45

Images used according to Bank of England conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (G)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £4.94
2. £16.83
3. £13.27
4. £5.38
5. £43.79

Images used according to Bank of England conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (G) Answers

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

£4.94

£16.83

£13.27

£5.38

£43.79

Amount Paid Change Required

£0.06

£3.17

£36.73

£4.62

£6.21

Images used according to Bank of England conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (H)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £4.56
2. £18.08 }
3. £4.83
4. £8.94
5. £6.04

Images used according to Bank of England conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (H) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. £4.56
2. £18.08
3. £4.83
4. £8.94
5. £6.04

Amount Paid Change Required

£0.44

£31.92

£45.17

£11.06

£3.96

Images used according to Bank of England conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (I)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £48.99
2. £2.10
3. £7.07
4. £1.93
5. £11.82

Images used according to Bank of England conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (I) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £48.99 1 £1.01
2. £2.10 £2.90
3. £7.07 £2.93
4. £1.93 £48.07
5. £11.82 £8.18

Images used according to Bank of England conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (J)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £32.43
2. £7.55
3. £3.62
4. £31.79
5. £2.17

Images used according to Bank of England conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (J) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. £32.43
2. £7.55
3. £3.62
4. £31.79
5. £2.17

Amount Paid Change Required

£17.57

£2.45

£1.38

£18.21

£17.83

Images used according to Bank of England conditions.

Math-Drills.com




	studentA: 
	dateA: 
	scoreA: 
	A1: 
	A2: 
	A3: 
	A4: 
	A5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentB: 
	dateB: 
	scoreB: 
	B1: 
	B2: 
	B3: 
	B4: 
	B5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentC: 
	dateC: 
	scoreC: 
	C1: 
	C2: 
	C3: 
	C4: 
	C5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentD: 
	dateD: 
	scoreD: 
	D1: 
	D2: 
	D3: 
	D4: 
	D5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentE: 
	dateE: 
	scoreE: 
	E1: 
	E2: 
	E3: 
	E4: 
	E5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentF: 
	dateF: 
	scoreF: 
	F1: 
	F2: 
	F3: 
	F4: 
	F5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentG: 
	dateG: 
	scoreG: 
	G1: 
	G2: 
	G3: 
	G4: 
	G5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentH: 
	dateH: 
	scoreH: 
	H1: 
	H2: 
	H3: 
	H4: 
	H5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentI: 
	dateI: 
	scoreI: 
	I1: 
	I2: 
	I3: 
	I4: 
	I5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentJ: 
	dateJ: 
	scoreJ: 
	J1: 
	J2: 
	J3: 
	J4: 
	J5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 


