Making	Change	(A)
--------	--------	-----

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. £2.15



2. £25.11



3. £39.62



£0.74 4.



5. £7.75



Making Change (A) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Co	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	£2.15	E5.00	£2.85
2.	£25.11	£50.00	£24.89
3.	£39.62	£50.00	£10.38
4.	£0.74	£10.00	£9.26
5.	£7.75	£20 Sank of Singles Pounds £20.00	£12.25

Making	Change	(B)
		$\langle - \rangle$

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

£4.44 1.



2. £15.20



£38.77 3.



£0.86 4.



5. £5.80



Making Change (B) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	£4.44	£20 Surface S	£15.56
2.	£15.20	£50.00	£34.80
3.	£38.77	£50.00	£11.23
4.	£0.86	E.5.00	£4.14
5.	£5.80	£10 Built of Sugley Counds £10.00	£4.20

Making Change (C)	"	\mathbb{C}^{n}	nge (Chan	king	Ma
-------------------	---	------------------	-------	------	------	----

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. £2.02



2. £12.77



3. £9.55



4. £46.26



5. £1.69



Making Change (C) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	£2.02	£10.00	£7.98
2.	£12.77	£50.00	£37.23
3.	£9.55	£20.00	£10.45
4.	£46.26	£50.00	£3.74
5.	£1.69	E5.00	£3.31

Making	Change	(D)
--------	--------	-----

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. £13.32



2. £17.83



£40.46 3.



£0.28 4.



5. £8.92



Making Change (D) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	£13.32	£20.00	£6.68
2.	£17.83	£50.00	£32.17
3.	£40.46	£50.00	£9.54
4.	£0.28	Estimated States	£4.72
5.	£8.92	£10.00	£1.08

Making	Change	(E)
--------	--------	-----

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. £34.08



2. £1.99



3. £24.65



4. £4.16



5. £5.86



Making Change (E) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	£34.08	£50.00	£15.92
2.	£1.99	£10 Still Flates Plannels £10.000	£8.01
3.	£24.65	£50.00	£25.35
4.	£4.16	E5.00	£0.84
5.	£5.86	£20 Built of State 1 Record of State 1 Example of State 1 Exam	£14.14

Ma	king	Change	(F)
IVIa.	KIIIS	Change	(1)

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. £0.64



2. £0.40



3. £27.35



4. £47.34



5. £1.55



Making Change (F) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	£0.64	£5.00	£4.36
2.	£0.40	£20.00	£19.60
3.	£27.35	£50.00	£22.65
4.	£47.34	£50.00	£2.66
5.	£1.55	£10.00	£8.45

Making	Change	(G)
--------	--------	-----

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

£4.94 1.



2. £16.83



3. £13.27



£5.38 4.



5. £43.79



£50.00

Making Change (G) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	£4.94	£5.00	£0.06
2.	£16.83	£20.00	£3.17
3.	£13.27	£50.00	£36.73
4.	£5.38	£10.00	£4.62
5.	£43.79	£50.00	£6.21

Making	Change	(H)
--------	--------	-----

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. £4.56



2. £18.08



3. £4.83



4. £8.94



5. £6.04



Making Change (H) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	£4.56	£5.00	£0.44
2.	£18.08	£50.00	£31.92
3.	£4.83	£50.00	£45.17
4.	£8.94	£20.00	£11.06
5.	£6.04	£10.00	£3.96

Making	Change	(I)
1114111115		(土)

Name:	Date:	Score:
1 14111 C :	Date.	Deore.

Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid 1. £48.99 £50.00 2. £2.10 £5.00 3. £7.07 £10.00 £1.93 4. £50.00 5. £11.82

Images used according to Bank of England conditions.

£20.00

Making Change (I) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	£48.99	£50.00	£1.01
2.	£2.10	£5.00	£2.90
3.	£7.07	£10.00	£2.93
4.	£1.93	£50.00	£48.07
5.	£11.82	£20 Shirk of Sights Pounds £20.00	£8.18

1		~1		/ - \
$N/I \cap I$	king	('ha	naa	1 I I
ivia	NIII	CHa.	1120	しょり
				(-)

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. £32.43



2. £7.55



3. £3.62



4. £31.79



5. £2.17



Making Change (J) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>.</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	£32.43	£50.00	£17.57
2.	£7.55	£10 Sink Fallow 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	£2.45
3.	£3.62	Estille Caption Francisco Franc	£1.38
4.	£31.79	£50.00	£18.21
5.	£2.17	£20.00	£17.83